AD 39 Registration Trend

65.00%
60.00% - I—I—H
° 00— OO — =0
55.00% -
50.00% -
45.00% -
40.00% -
35.00%
30.00%
25.00% -
20.00% | Oy N, ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ==L === ) o > 2 ¢
15.00% -
12982; 1(5)(32; Oct. |March | April | May | June | July SMeIdt. March | June | Aug. 12%@; Jan. | Feb. |March | April
Y y 2006 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 pL. 2005 | 2005 | 2005 y 2006 | 2006 | 2006 | 2006
Close | Close 2004 Close

@=g==Republican % |19.82%(19.69%|19.40%|19.33%|19.26%|19.24%
e=ll==Democrat % [60.59%|60.35%|59.54%58.45%|58.36%|58.30%
DTS + OTH% |19.59%|19.96%21.06%|22.22%|22.37%|22.46%

19.19%/19.18%|19.00%
58.37%|58.31%|58.01%
22.45%|22.52%|23.00%

18.58%(18.92%
57.45%|58.42%
23.97%|22.66%

20.28%(19.01%
58.78%/58.81%
22.21%\22.20%

18.93%(18.91%
58.50%/58.45%
22.57%|22.64%

18.84%(18.88%
58.35%58.36%
22.80%|22.76%

Month Registration Percentage Raw Data
Republican % Democrat % | DTS + OTH% | Republican Democrat DTS + OTH Total
Redistricting 20.21% 61.17% 18.62% 23,522 71,206 21,678 116,406
Feb - 15 Day Close 19.82% 60.59% 19.59% 24,092 73,642 23,802 121,536
Oct - 15 Day Close 19.69% 60.35% 19.96% 23,533 72,135 23,860 119,528
Oct. 2006 19.40% 59.54% 21.06% 23,475 72,043 25,491 121,009
March 2004 19.33% 58.45% 22.22% 20,951 63,355 24,081 108,387
April 2004 19.26% 58.36% 22.37% 21,044 63,751 24,444 109,239
May 2004 19.24% 58.30% 22.46% 21,106 63,970 24,644 109,720
June 2004 19.19% 58.37% 22.45% 20,690 62,932 24,201 107,823
July 2004 19.18% 58.31% 22.52% 20,760 63,114 24,369 108,243
Mid. Sept. 2004 19.00% 58.01% 23.00% 20,740 63,332 25,106 109,178
March 2005 18.58% 57.45% 23.97% 21,781 67,357 28,100 117,238
June 2005 18.92% 58.42% 22.66% 21,721 68,922 26,736 117,983
Aug. 2005 20.28% 58.78% 22.21% 20,364 62,962 23,796 107,122
Oct - 15 Day Close 19.01% 58.81% 22.20% 20,321 62,887 23,738 106,924
Jan. 2006 18.93% 58.50% 22.57% 20,639 63,775 24,601 109,015
Feb. 2006 18.91% 58.45% 22.64% 20,382 62,989 24,403 107,774
March 2006 18.84% 58.35% 22.80% 20,418 63,228 24,705 108,351
April 2006 18.88% 58.36% 22.76% 20,427 63,157 24,631 108,215
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